We at Fardi Report Services have determined the following information for your vehicle from the Fardi Database we have:
V E H I C L E  O R D E R  I M A G E
      5JUDHT747460  F 190 A707GDA  NK AKV 1Y YH 552679245 10  SNKGDA740 05 S RAK 0 N  1YVSNK5 ?  760KGDHT GS
            DG          630           SY          C07           4075          KN          AGN          20         JM
VEHICLE DATA PLATE INFORMATION
Serial Number LEXAB3F7Z247168
Model Year 2007
Certified By Lexass
Model Designation RX
Vehicle Classification Car
Manufactured At Built at Spring Hill (After Hours)
Paint Designation TPS Report Blue
Interior Designation Velour, Resigned Tan
ORDER TYPE:   Equivalent Value in Unverified Antiques
DSO ITEM #:   Eastern Seaboard (Inland Sector)
DEALER:  Sunrise Ford of Nowhere — Don't Stare Directly at Us
12 Forty Twos
Hitchhiker, MA 02134
Your vehicle was equipped with the following features:
- Antenna — Permanently Retracted for Aerodynamic
Enhancement
Code 5538 — Antenna
- Heated Seats — Front Only (Rear: Ambient) Code 6263 — Heated Seats
- AM/FM Stereo — One Working Speaker (Rear,
Passenger Side)
Code 9419 — AM/FM Stereo
- Owner's Manual — Available in French Only Code 3717 — Owner's Manual
- Power Windows (3 of 4 Operational) Code 2717 — Power Windows
- Backup Camera — Rear Bumper Fills Screen Code 4505 — Backup Camera
- Power Steering (P = F·v; F = 0 ∴ P = 0 W) Code 3738 — Power Steering
- Glove Box — Closed at Time of Inspection Code 8997 — Glove Box
- Operational Window (Passenger
Side, Mostly)
Code 7221 — Window Assy, Front-RH (Suggestive)
- Coin Cubby Code 4490 — Cubby, Coin, Console
- Dashboard With Surfaces Code 4500 — Panel, Instrument, Surfaced
- Maintenance Booklet (Glove Box) Code FRD-MB01 — Booklet, Maintenance, Glovebox
- Rear-View Mirror Mount Code 4015 — Bracket, Mirror, Interior
- Inspection Sticker Mount Code 9905 — Mount, Decal, Compliance
- Floor (Mostly Continuous) Code 1200 — Floor, Pan, Welded
- Air Vent (Functional) Code 6810 — Vent, HVAC, Directional
- Glove Compartment (Right Side) Code 4422 — Compartment, Storage, R-Side
- Bumper, Forward Code 1701 — Bumper, Fascia, Fwd
- Anti-Theft Provisions (Honor System) Code 9920 — Provision, Anti-Theft, Honor
- Hood Latch Code 1107 — Latch, Hood, Primary
Your vehicle was actually produced on 02/09/08 — 6 days behind schedule. No
explanation was offered.
1 of 2 with accurate odometer at time of delivery
I.M. Gassy
President of Fardi Auto Works
L E X A S S  M O T O R  C O M PA N Y
THIS VEHICLE CONFORMS TO ALL APPLICABLE FEDERAL MOTOR VEHICLE SAFETY, EMISSIONS, AND GENERAL VIBE
STANDARDS IN EFFECT ON THE DATE OF MANUFACTURE SHOWN ABOVE, OR THEREABOUTS. Lexass MOTOR
COMPANY ASSUMES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR SUBSEQUENT EVENTS.
V I N L E X A B 3 F 7 Z 2 4 7 1 6 8
GVWR
4934 LB
GAWR FRONT
2541 LB
GAWR REAR
2347 LB
TIRE
205/55R16
RIM
17x7
COLD PSI
32
MFG DATE
JUL 2007
FARDI CERTIFIED MANUFACTURE™  |  FOR AMUSEMENT PURPOSES ONLY L E X
IMPORTANT DATES
ORDER RECEIVED: 10/18/07
CAR SERIALIZED: 11/03/07
BUCKED: —
SCHEDULED FOR BUILD: 02/03/08
ACTUALLY BUILT: 02/09/08
QC INSPECTION PASS: 02/11/08
QC DISPUTE FILED: —
FORKLIFT MOVE (1st): 02/11/08
FORKLIFT MOVE (FNL): 02/20/08
FINAL ROAD TEST: 02/16/08
RELEASED: 03/04/08
SOLD: 06/14/08
STATISTICS
Your car was one of:
49,267 With this Engine/Transmission
7,670 With this Audio Package
965 With this Paint Code
768 Ordered from this DSO
669 With this Rim Configuration
533 Sold to this State / Region
193 With this Paint/Interior Combination
183 Believed Still On The Road Today
135 Built on a Tuesday
4 assembled during documented shift change
2 sold to a buyer wearing dress shoes
1 registered to a buyer named neither Dave nor
Linda
Completed on schedule (schedule adjusted twice)
Engine: present at time of inspection
For the 2007 LEXASS RX.
For all vehicles, everywhere, of every description, since approximately forever. FARDI CERTIFIED MANUFACTURE™ · FOR AMUSEMENT PURPOSES ONLY
"BARELY LEGAL, FULLY ENTERTAINING"
FFaarrddii
AAuuttoo  WWoorrkkss
www.fardireport.com  ·  Phone (555) 235-7344
3278 Methane Drive
Gas City, IN 46933
Certified Fardi Product™
FARDI
O F F I C I A L  A M U S E M E N T  P R O D U C T
Proud to display this symbol
© Fardi Report Services 2026
D E L U X E  FA R D I  R E P O R T